[bookmark: _GoBack]


2018 – 2019 Academic Outcomes
Early Years Foundation Stage

	Percentage of children who achieved Good Level of Development (GLD)

	School
	Local Authority
	National

	73%
	78%
	72%



	Phonics Screen Check Year 1

	School
	Local Authority
	National

	83%
	84%
	82% 
(91% by the end of year 2)



Key Stage 1 Data 2019
	
	Percentage of children who met the expected standard.
	Percentage of children who worked at greater depth.

	
	School
	Local Authority
	National
	School
	Local Authority
	National

	Reading
	81%
	79%
	75%
	42%
	31%
	25%

	Writing
	81%
	72%
	69%
	29%
	17%
	15%

	Maths
	85%
	78%
	76%
	37%
	24%
	22%





There has been no published school data since 2019 because of Covid-19.
